buses towards Polperro

Service No

Plymouth Royal Parade A7
S Plymouth Railway Station

Milehouse LC 2

St Budeaux Square 1

Saltash Fore Street

Gilston Road Junction

Landrake Footbridge

Tideford Quay Road

Hessenford opp Copley Arms

Tregoad Park Site

Barbican Road Looe Primary School

Looe Academy

West Looe Fire Station

Seaview Holiday Village

Polperro Crumplehorn

buses towards Plymouth

Service No

Polperro Crumplehorn
Sea View Holiday Village
West Looe Fire Station
East Looe Surgery
Looe Academy
Barbican Road Looe Primary School
Looe Bay Holiday Park
Tregoad Holiday Park
Hessenford Copley Arms
Tideford Brick Shelter
Landrake Footbridge
Gilston Road Junction
Saltash Broad Walk
Saltash Fore Street
St Budeaux Square 2
Milehouse LC 6

© Plymouth Railway Station
Plymouth Royal Parade

10

0735

0747
0754
0757

10

0701
0703
0714
0715

0722
0727
0730
0740
0753
0759
0805
0811
0819
0824
0832
0835
0842

10

0840

0847
0856
0901
0907
0912
0915
0926
0935
0943

0955
1002
1005

10

0706
0708
0719
0720

0727
0732
0735
0745
0758
0804
0810

0819
0824
0832
0835
0842

Plymouth - Polperro
via Saltash | Landrake

Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

M 10 10 10 10 10

SD
1145
1149
1152
1201
1206
1212
1217
1220
1231
1240
1248

1345
1349
1352
1401
1406
1412
1417
1420
1431

1545
1549
1552
1601
1606
1612
1617
1620
1631
1640
1448 1648
1520
1528
1534
1539

1300
1307
1310

1500
1507
1510

1700
1707
1710

1730
1736
1739
1748
1753
1759
1804
1807
1818
1827
1835

1847
1854
1857

M 10 10 10 10 10 10

0942
0944
0955
0956

1142
1144
1155
1156

1342
1344
1355
1356

1003
1008
1011
1021
1034
1040
1046

1203
1208
121
1221
1234
1240
1246

1403
1408
1411
1421
1434
1440
1446

1054
1059
1107
1110
1117

1254
1259
1307
1310
1317

1454
1459
1507
1510
1517

St Germans - Looe Academy
via Downderry | Seaton

1542

1555
1556

1603
1608
1611
1621
1634
1640
1646

1654
1659
1707
1710
1717

1748
1750
1801
1802

1809
1814
1817
1827
1840
1846
1852

1900
1905
1911
1914
1921

Mondays to Fridays on schooldays only

Service No

St Germans Eliot Hall

St Germans Rail Station

Triffle Tregunnus Lane
Downderry Church

Seaton Countryside Park
Hessenford West End Cottages
Widegates Harding Meadow
Barbican Road Looe Primary School
Looe Academy

108

SD
0745
0746
0757
0802
0806
0811
0815
0827
0830

Service No

Looe Academy

Looe Bay Holiday Park
Widegates Harding Meadow
Hessenford West End Cottages
Seaton Countryside Park
Downderry Church

Triffle Tregunnus Lane

St Germans Eliot Hall

10S
SD
1520
15623
1527
1632
1837
1543
1548
1559

service operated by

CORNWALL
[90]

2

O

SH Every Saturday, Mondays to Fridays during school holidays

additional buses run between Trerulefoot
and Plymouth on service 11

service operated by

CORNWALL
[90]

2

O



service operated by

Plymouth - Polperro GCORNWA(%

via Saltash | Landrake )
O
Saturdays Sundays and bank holidays
buses towards Polperro buses towards Polperro
Service No M 10 10 10 10 10 10 Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10
Plymouth Royal Parade A7 0840 0945 1145 1345 1545 1730 Plymouth Royal Parade A7 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805
S Plymouth Railway Station 0844 0949 1149 1349 1549 1736 © Plymouth Railway Station 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809
Milehouse LC 2 0847 0952 1152 1352 1552 1739 Milehouse Alma Road 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812
St Budeaux Square 1 0856 1001 1201 1401 1601 1748 St Budeaux Square 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820
Saltash Fore Street 0901 1006 1206 1406 1606 1753 Saltash Fore Street 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825
Gilston Road Junction 0907 1012 1212 1412 1612 1759 Gilston Road Junction 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Landrake Footbridge 0912 1017 1217 1417 1617 1804 Landrake Footbridge 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835
Tideford Quay Road 0915 1020 1220 1420 1620 1807 Tideford Quay Road 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838
Hessenford opp Copley Arms 0926 1031 1231 1431 1631 1818 Hessenford Copley Arms 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846
Tregoad Park Site 0935 1040 1240 1440 1640 1827 Widegates Shorta Cross 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849
Barbican Road Looe Primary School | 0735 0943 1048 1248 1448 1648 1835 Tregoad Park Site 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853
West Looe Fire Station 0747 (0955 1100 1300 1500 1700 1847 East Looe Surgery 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902
Seaview Holiday Village 0754 1002 1107 1307 1507 1707 1854 East Looe Surgery 0902 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905
Polperro Crumplehorn 0757 1005 1110 1310 1510 1710 1857 West Looe Fire Station 0905 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908
Pelynt Church 0915 1118 1318 1518 1718
buses towards Plymouth Polperro Crumplehorn 0924 1127 1327 1527 1727
Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Polperro Crumplehorn 0706 0805 0942 1142 1342 1542 1748 buses towards Plymouth
Sea View Holiday Village 0708 0807 0944 1144 1344 1544 1750 Service No 10 10 10 10 10
West Looe Fire Station 0719 0818 0955 1155 1355 1555 1801 Polperro Crumplehorn 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730
East Looe Surgery 0720 0819 0956 1156 1356 1556 1802 Pelynt Church 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740
Barbican Road Looe Primary School | 0727 0826 1003 1203 1403 1603 1809 West Looe Fire Station 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747
Looe Bay Holiday Park 0732 0831 1008 1208 1408 1608 1814 East Looe Surgery arr 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750
Tregoad Holiday Park 0735 0834 1011 1211 1411 1611 1817 East Looe Surgery dep 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755
Hessenford Copley Arms 0745 0844 1021 1221 1421 1621 1827 Tregoad Park Site 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804
Tideford Brick Shelter 0758 0857 1034 1234 1434 1634 1840 Widegates Shorta Cross 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807
Landrake Footbridge 0804 0903 1040 1240 1440 1640 1846 Hessenford Copley Arms 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Gilston Road Junction 0810 0909 1046 1246 1446 1646 1852 Tideford Brick Shelter 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822
Saltash Fore Street 0819 0917 1054 1254 1454 1654 1900 Landrake Footbridge 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825
St Budeaux Square 2 0824 0922 1059 1259 1459 1659 1905 Gilston Road Junction 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Milehouse LC 6 0832 0930 1107 1307 1507 1707 1911 Saltash Fore Street 1037 1237 1437 1637 1837
© Plymouth Railway Station 0835 (0933 1110 1310 1510 1710 1914 St Budeaux Square 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842
Plymouth Royal Parade 0842 0940 1117 1317 1517 1717 1921 Milehouse Central Park 1051 1251 1451 1651 1851
© Plymouth Railway Station 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853
Plymouth Royal Parade 7100 1300 1500 1700 1900

additional buses run between Trerulefoot and Plymouth on service 11



